
ID Task Name Predecessors Start

1 Task 1 Project Administration (SMWD) 60FF Mon 4/8/13

2 Task 2 Develop Labor Compliance Program 36SF Wed 2/26/14

3 Task 3 Prepare Quarterly and Final Report to DWR 50FF Wed 3/25/15

4 Task 4 Land Acquisition and Implement Agreement Mon 4/8/13

5 Prepare and Execute Implementation Agreement w/ partner agencies Mon 4/8/13

6 Acquire Right of Way (SMWD) 5 Wed 8/14/13

7 Task 5 Assessement and Evaluation Mon 4/8/13

8 Prepare PAEP/SMP Mon 4/8/13

9 Prepare QAPP 8 Mon 7/1/13

10 Prepare Monitoring Plan 9 Mon 9/23/13

11 Task 6 Prelim. Design Report (Completed) Sat 4/6/13

12 Baseline Hydrology (ROMP - Began 9/15/2011, Completed 2/15/2013) Sat 4/6/13

13 Geotechnical (Already Under Way) 12 Sat 4/6/13

14 Develop Design Alternatives 13 Sat 4/6/13

15 Prepare Preliminary Design Report 14 Mon 4/8/13

16 Task 7 Operation and Management Plan Fri 3/28/14

17 Prepare Draft Management and Facility Plan 23FF Fri 3/28/14

18 Coordinate Incorportation into WMA IRWM Plan Update 17 Fri 4/25/14

19 Task 8 Final Design Fri 6/7/13

20 RFP and Select Design Consultants 15 Fri 6/7/13

21 Dewatering and Grading Plan 20,26 Mon 10/21/13

22 Flow Diversion Structures 21FS-2 mons Mon 10/21/13

23 Pump Stations and Pipelines 22FS-2 mons Tue 1/14/14

24 Task 9 Environmental Documentation Mon 4/8/13

25 Draft EIR Addendum Mon 4/8/13

26 Approved CEQA (SMWD) 25 Fri 10/18/13

27 Task 10 Permitting Sat 4/6/13

28 SAMP Incidental Take Permit Sat 4/6/13

29 MSAA Permit from Fish and Game 30FF Fri 8/15/14

30 Grading Permit 22,28 Mon 8/11/14

31 Building Permit 30FF Mon 6/16/14

32 401 Permit from Corps of Engineers 30FF Mon 6/16/14

33 O&M Permits 30FF Mon 8/11/14

34 Task 11 Construction Contracting 6,10 Mon 9/29/14

35 Prepare Bid, Contract, Insurance and Bond Forms 30 Mon 9/29/14
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36 Advertise and Review Submission 35 Mon 11/10/14

37 Bid Analysis and Award 36,18 Mon 12/22/14

38 Task 12 Construction Mon 12/29/14

39 Mobilization and Site Preparation Mon 12/29/14

40 Install Groundwater Collection and Disposal System 39 Mon 3/16/15

41 Rough Grading 40 Mon 6/22/15

42 Temporary and Final Access Roads Incl. Relocation 41FS-1 mon Mon 12/28/15

43 Concrete Structures (All) 41 Mon 2/1/16

44 Main Dam - Earthfill 41 Mon 2/1/16

45 Saddle Dam - Earthfill 41 Mon 2/1/16

46 Inlet/Outlet Structures 41 Mon 2/1/16

47 Pump Stations 46 Mon 6/6/16

48 Pipeline and Supply Construction 47SS Mon 8/15/16

49 Final Paving of Access Roads 48 Mon 9/19/16

50 Fencing 49FF Mon 9/26/16

51 Testing and Certification of Mechanical Equipment 48FF Mon 10/10/16

52 Remove Temporary Facilities 48 Mon 9/19/16

53 Prepare and Submit as Built Drawings 51FS-10 days Mon 10/3/16

54 Task 13 Environmetal Compliance Mon 7/7/14

55 Onsite Monitoring (Attachment 6) 50FF Mon 7/7/14

56 Implement Mitigation Measures 50FF Mon 7/7/14

57 Task 14 Construction Administration Mon 7/7/14

58 Field Oversite, Inspection, Submittal Review, RFIs 50FF Mon 7/7/14

59 Materials Testing 50FF Mon 7/7/14

60 Construction Staking 50FF Mon 7/7/14
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